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Student Activities Report

Salahaddin University-Erbil

Date: 2022/12/03

Subject : Operating System

Student Name Continuous ExamStudent Code Absence (Total)Final Result

Class Info:Operating System - SE2-A

Ahmad Rizgar Ahmad1 25.8B020521054 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Alhussin Asaad Abed2 37.7B020520029 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ali Saadi Ali3 0B020521031 16

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Aya Momin Ali4 23.2B020521043 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Aynda MohammedKher Hadi5 38B020521045 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ayyan Fouad Samaan6 34.9B020521068 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bahroz Ismail Omar7 19.8B020521019 6

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Balen Ibrahim Star8 34.5B020521041 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Balen Mohamed Khdir9 31.2B020521039 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bawar Khalid Aziz10 35.6B020521023 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bawar Surdash Kareem11 37.4B020521042 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bewar Gohdar Qadir12 30B020521021 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bilal Jamal Muhammed13 43.6B020521069 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Bilal Sirwan Bakr14 37.5B020521040 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Chra Yaqub Abdulrahman15 25.4B020521083 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Danyal Dler Khdhr Bakr16 26.8B02052107 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Diary Salahaddin Saadi17 33.8B020521076 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Hedy Massoud Hassan18 18.6B020521072 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Helin Jawhar Hamad19 31B020521046 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Huda Ghazi Faruq20 31.8B020521047 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Hussien Talal Majeed21 30.2B020519029 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ibrahim Yousif Rahman22 33.8B020521085 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ismail Fuaad Mawlood23 21B02052105 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Khalat Fatah Muhammed24 25.6B020521082 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Koraz Kamaran Ali25 30.4B020521015 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Lava Ramzi Khalil26 38.4B020521062 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Laveen Falah Hassan27 25.8B020521060 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Mohammad Abdulkarim Saifaddin28 21.6B020521016 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0
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Mohammed Raqib Mohammed29 26B020521048 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Mohammed Safin Jalal30 25.6B02052109 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Mustafa Dyar Tahir31 36.6B020521010 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Mustafa Khalid Hamad32 34B020521051 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Olivia Salm Slewa33 30.4B020521079 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Omar Taha Murad34 34.6B020521057 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Peshang Bakhtyar Ahmad35 37.6B020521011 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Rahand Faeq Hasan36 35.5B020521078 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Rasan Omar Haji37 25.6B020521037 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Rebin Ibrahim Rasool38 32B02052106 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Rekar Ibrahim Abdulla39 38.1B020521033 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Salar Sediq Rashid40 33.8B020521066 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sara Yaseen Azeez41 34.5B020521075 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sarah Fariq Ali42 30.8B020521025 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sawin Sirwan Abdulrazaq43 8.4B020521024 7

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Shaida Kawa Nuri44 33.8B02052104 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sivar Adel Sabah45 8.2B020521029 11

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sivar Ameer Sabir46 36.8B02052108 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Taurus Sabah Yahya47 24.6B020521038 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Yousif Salar Jalal48 25.4B020521022 4

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Yousra Zahir Khalid49 22.6B020521049 5

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Zara Ahmad Ahmad50 34.5B020521034 1

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Zaynab Jamal Hamza51 33.6B020521026 3

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Zhyar Abubakr Abdullah52 34B020521020 2

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0
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Subject : Operating System

Student Name Continuous ExamStudent Code Absence (Total)Final Result

Class Info:Operating System - SE-retake

Ahmad Rasul Hamad1 20.3B02052102 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Ali Gawan Adil2 25B020519013 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Dunya Sabr Qadr3 26B020520010 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Emad Adil Qadr4 21.6B020520071 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sarok Ali Abdulqadir5 25B020519014 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Sivar Kakamd Najmadin6 27B020519058 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0

Usama Abubakr Mirza7 25B020519026 0

Not Marked Yet or

Final is 0
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Software and Informatics Engineering Continuous Exam Scores
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Ahmad Rasul Hamad 20.3

Ahmad Rizgar Ahmad 25.8

Alhussin Asaad Abed 37.7

Ali Gawan Adil 25

Ali Saadi Ali

Aya Momin Ali 23.2

Aynda MohammedKher Hadi 38

Ayyan Fouad Samaan 34.9

Bahroz Ismail Omar 19.8

Balen Ibrahim Star 34.5

Balen Mohamed Khdir 31.2

Bawar Khalid Aziz 35.6

Bawar Surdash Kareem 37.4

Bewar Gohdar Qadir 30

Bilal Jamal Muhammed 43.6

Bilal Sirwan Bakr 37.5

Chra Yaqub Abdulrahman 25.4

Danyal Dler Khdhr Bakr 26.8

Diary Salahaddin Saadi 33.8

Dunya Sabr Qadr 26

Emad Adil Qadr 21.6

Hedy Massoud Hassan 18.6

Helin Jawhar Hamad 31

Huda Ghazi Faruq 31.8

Hussien Talal Majeed 30.2

Ibrahim Yousif Rahman 33.8

Ismail Fuaad Mawlood 21

Khalat Fatah Muhammed 25.6

Koraz Kamaran Ali 30.4

Lava Ramzi Khalil 38.4

Laveen Falah Hassan 25.8

Mohammad Abdulkarim Saifaddin 21.6

Mohammed Raqib Mohammed 26

Mohammed Safin Jalal 25.6

Mustafa Dyar Tahir 36.6

Mustafa Khalid Hamad 34

Olivia Salm Slewa 30.4

Omar Taha Murad 34.6

Peshang Bakhtyar Ahmad 37.6

Rahand Faeq Hasan 35.5

Rasan Omar Haji 25.6

Rebin Ibrahim Rasool 32

Rekar Ibrahim Abdulla 38.1

Salar Sediq Rashid 33.8

Sara Yaseen Azeez 34.5

Sarah Fariq Ali 30.8

Sarok Ali Abdulqadir 25

Sawin Sirwan Abdulrazaq 8.4

Shaida Kawa Nuri 33.8

Sivar Adel Sabah 8.2

Sivar Ameer Sabir 36.8

Sivar Kakamd Najmadin 27

Taurus Sabah Yahya 24.6

Usama Abubakr Mirza 25

Yousif Salar Jalal 25.4

Yousra Zahir Khalid 22.6

Zara Ahmad Ahmad 34.5

Zaynab Jamal Hamza 33.6

Zhyar Abubakr Abdullah 34


